
Коммерческое предложение

Накладка декоративная
для шинопровода
магнитного Ultra Черная
SignImpress
Артикул SI020519

В наличии 265
шт.

Склад Красноярск 228 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 22 шт.

Склад МО
Долгопрудный

15 шт.

Характеристики

SignImpress

70

26

29

Пластик

Черный

110

78

25

19
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